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2019-2020 Homeless Liaisons 
  
For additional information or questions, contact Beth Larson-Steckler, Homeless Coordinator, at (701) 328-3544. 
District First Name Last Name Phone Email 
Alexander 2 Shannon Faller 701 828 3335 Shannon.Faller@k12.nd.us 
Anamoose 14 Janel Uhlich 701-465-3258 janel.uhlich@k12.nd.us 
Apple Creek 39 Sonya Miller 701 391 1796 sonya.miller@k12.nd.us 
Ashley 9 Denise Martz 701-288-3456 denise.martz@k12.nd.us 
Barnes County North 7 Lloyd Wilson 701-646-6202 lloyd.Wilson@K12.ND.US 
Beach 3 Lynn Swanson 701-872-4253 lynn.swanson@k12.nd.us 
Belcourt 7 Debbe Poitra 701-477-6471, ext. 3299 debbe.poitra@k12.nd.us 
Belfield 13 Shannon Meier 701-575-4275 shannon.meier@k12.nd.us 
Beulah 27 Carl Blackhurst 701-873-2261 carl.blackhurst@k12.nd.us 
Billings Co 1 Shae Peplinski 701-623-4363 shae.peplinski@k12.nd.us 
Bismarck 1 Sherrice Roness 701-323-4051 sherrice_roness@bismarckschools.org 
Bottineau 1 Vickie Metcalfe 701-228-2266 vickie.metcalfe@k12.nd.us 
Bowbells 14 Pauline Jacobson 701-377-2397 pauline.jacobson@k12.nd.us 
Bowman Co 1 Pam Fisher 701-523-3282 pam.fisher@k12.nd.us 
Carrington 49 Joan Copenhaver 701-652-3136 Joan.Copenhaver@k12.nd.us 
Cavalier 6 Matt Ford 701-265-8417 matt.ford@cavalierk12.org 
Center-Stanton 1 Steven Quinlivan 701-794-8778 steven.Quinlivan@K12.ND.US 
Central Cass 17 Mary Pilon 701-347-5353 marybeth.pilon@k12.nd.us 
Central Valley 3 Linda Dockter 701-847-2220 linda.dockter@k12.nd.us 
Dakota Prairie 1 Andrew Mondry 701-345-8233 andrew.mondry@k12.nd.us 
Devils Lake 1 Dawn Johnson 701-662-7626 dawn.johnson@dlschools.org 
Dickinson 1 Stacy Kilwein 701-456-0007 skilwein@dpsnd.org 
Divide County 1 Judy Harding 701-965-6392 judy.harding@k12.nd.us 
Drake 57 Janel Uhlich 701-465-3732 janel.uhlich@k12.nd.us 
Drayton 19 Dean Ralston 701-454-3324 dean.ralston@dps19.com 
Dunseith 1 Monica Nadeau 701-244-5249 monica.Nadeau@k12.nd.us 
Edgeley 3 Morgan Schwartzenberger 701-493-2292 m.Schwartzenberger@k12.nd.us 
Edmore 2 Diane Martinson 701-644-2281 diane.martinson@k12.nd.us 
Elgin-New Leipzig 49 Lindsey Danbom 701-584-2308 lindsey.danbomb@k12.nd.us 
Ellendale 40 Dan Girard 701-349-3232 dan.girard@ellendale.k12.nd.us 
Emerado 127 Zachary Hockert 701-594-5125 zachary.hockert@emeradok8.com 
Enderlin Area 24 Morgan Jones 701-437-2240 morgan.jones@k12.nd.us 
Fairmount 18 Jay Townsend 701-474-5469 Jay.Townsend@k12.nd.us 
Fargo 1 Jan Anderson 701-446-3113 anderja@fargo.k12.nd.us 
Fessenden-Bowdon 25 Mindy Rau 701-547-3296 mindy.Rau@fessenden.k12.nd.us 
Finley-Sharon 19 Lori Larson 701-524-2420 lori.larson@finleysharonschool.com 
Flasher 39 Lindsey Bravender 701-597-3355 lindsey.Bravender@k12.nd.us 
Fordville-Lankin 5 Lori Beneda 701-229-3297 lori.beneda@k12.nd.us 
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Ft Totten 30 Bonita Morin 701-766-1437 bonita.morin@k12.nd.us 
Ft Yates 4 Cari Kramer 701-854-3819 cari.kramer@k12.nd.us 
Gackle-Streeter 56 Lauren Sako 701-485-3692 lauren.sako@k12.nd.us 
Garrison 51 Kristopher Heiple 701-463-2818 kristopher.heiple@k12.nd.us 
Glenburn 26 Layne Fluhrer 701-362-7426 layne.fluhrer@k12.nd.us 
Goodrich 16 Mary Blumhagen 701-884-2469 mary.Blumhagen@k12.nd.us 
Grafton 3 Kristi Olson 701-352-1930 kristi.Olson@k12.nd.us 
Grand Forks 1 Jennifer Modeen 701-746-2200 jmodeen200@mygfschools.org 
Grenora 99 Joseph Paine 701-985-2441 joe.paine@gpsd99.org 
Griggs County Central 18 Iris Brandt 701-797-3114 iris.Brandt@k12.nd.us 
Halliday 19 Anthony Duletski 701-938-4391 tony.duletski@k12.nd.us 
Hankinson 8 Anne Biewer 701-242-8336 anne.biewer@k12.nd.us 
Harvey 38 Ken Radke 701-324-2267 ken.radke@k12.nd.us 
Hatton Eielson 7 Dennis Carpenter 701-543-3455 dennis.carpenter@northwoodk12.com 
Hazelton-Moffit-Braddock 6 Fonda Wolbaum 701-782-4226 fonda.wolbaum@k12.nd.us 
Hazen 3 Tina Miller 701-748-6120 tina.miller@k12.nd.us 
Hebron 13 Trista Dakken 701-878-4442 trista.dakken@k12.nd.us 
Hettinger 13 Krista Olson 701-567-5315 krista.Olson1@k12.nd.us 
Hillsboro 9 Jon Dryburgh 701-636-4360 paula.suda@k12.nd.us 
Hope 10 Brad Callender 701-668-9600 brad.callender@k12.nd.us 
Jamestown 1 Patricia Smith 701-252-1679 patricia.smith@k12.nd.us 
Kenmare 28 Alex Hennix 701-385-4688 ahennix@mykps.us 
Kensal 19 Matthew Lokemoen 7014352484 matt.lokemoen@k12.nd.us 
Kidder County 1 Ryan Larson 701-475-2243 ryan.larson@kcshools.org 
Killdeer 16 Chris Larsen 701-764-5877 chris.larsen@k12.nd.us 
Kindred 2 Kent Packer 701-428-3177 kent.packer@k12.nd.us 
Kulm 7 Amy Johnson 701-647-2303 amy.johnson@k12.nd.us 
Lakota 66 Faye Nelson 701-247-2992 faye.nelson@k12.nd.us 
LaMoure 8 Greg Hermes 701-883-5396 greg.Hermes@k12.nd.us 
Langdon Area 23 Stephanie Hochhalter 701-256-5291 steph.hochhalter@k12.nd.us 
Larimore 44 Jessica Moritz 701-343-2366 jessica.moritz@k12.nd.us 
Leeds 6 Roger Jensen 701-466-2461 roger.Jensen@k12.nd.us 
Lewis and Clark 161 Janae Gravesen 701-453-3484 janae.gravesen@k12.nd.us 
Lidgerwood 28 Alison Orgaard 701-538-7341 alison.orgaard@k12.nd.us 
Linton 36 Renee Leier 701-254-4717 renee.leier@k12.nd.us 
Lisbon 19 Kerri Zahrbock 701-683-4107 kerri.zahrbock@k12.nd.us 
Litchville-Marion 46 Lacey Enger 701-669-2261 lacey.enger@k12.nd.us 
Lone Tree 6 Janine Olson 701-872-3674 janine.Olson@k12.nd.us 
Maddock 9 Jennifer Sundby 701-438-2531 jennifer.Sundby@k12.nd.us 
Mandan 1 Kathryn Doll 701-426-4639 kathryn.doll@msd1.org 
Mandaree 36 Tescha Bailly 701-759-3311 tescha.bailly@k12.nd.us 
Manvel 125 Melissa Hiltner 701-696-2212 melissa.hiltner@manvelk8.com 
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Maple Valley 4 Jodi Combs 701-749-2570 jodi.combs@k12.nd.us 
Mapleton 7 Sarah Burley 701-282-3833 sarah.burley@k12.nd.us 
Marmarth 12 Jospeh McKeown 701-276-5521 joe.mckeown@k12.nd.us 
Max 50 Trent Sherven 701-679-2685 trent.sherven@k12.nd.us 
May-Port CG 14 Heather Torgeson 701-788-2281 heather.torgeson@may-portcg.com 
McClusky 19 Sarah Beck 701-36-32470 sabeck1031@gmail.com 
McKenzie Co 1 Kerrie Stansfield 701-444-2985 stansfield@watford-city.k12.nd.us 
Medina 3 Jessica Aaseth 701-486-3121 jessica.Aaseth@k12.nd.us 
Midkota 7 Linn Dockter 701-676-2511 linn.dockter@k12.nd.us 
Midway 128 Heather Berg 701-869-2432 heather.berg@k12.nd.us 
Milnor 2 Sasha Heiken 701-427-5237 sasha.heiken@k12.nd.us 
Minnewaukan 5 Nancy Thompson 701-473-5306 nancy.thompson@k12.nd.us 
Minot 1 Polly Sivertson 701-833-7562 polly.sivertson@k12.nd.us 
Minto 20 Shane Robinson 701-248-3479 shane.robinson@mintoschools.com 
Mohall-Lansford-Sherwood 1 Chaleigh Clark 701-756-6660 chaleigh.clark@k12.nd.us 
Montpelier 14 James Bear 701-489-3348 james.bear@k12.nd.us 
Mott-Regent 1 Kari Mayer 701-824-2795 kari.mayer@k12.nd.us 
Mt Pleasant 4 Tiffany Disrud 701-477-3151 tiffany.Disrud@k12.nd.us 
Munich 19 Cindy Martin 701-682-5321 cindy.Martin@k12.nd.us 
Napoleon 2 Cindy Weigel 701-754-2244 cindy.weigel@napoleon.k12.nd.us 
Naughton 25 Megan Storbeck 701-818-8842 meganannstorbeck@gmail.com 
Nedrose 4 Ryan Kostelecky 701-838-5550 ryan.kostelecky@k12.nd.us 
Nesson 2 Kelli Heier 701-568-3301 kelli.heier@rayschools.com 
New England 9 Kelly Koppinger 701-579-4160 kelly.koppinger@k12.nd.us 
New Rockford-Sheyenne 2 Natalie Becker 701-947-5036 natalie.becker@k12.nd.us 
New Salem-Almont 49 Amanda Wald 701-843-7610 amanda.wald@k12.nd.us 
New Town 1 Chelsie Smith 701-627-3658 chelsie.Smith@k12.nd.us 
Newburg-United 54 Courtney Arnason 701-272-6151 courtney.arnason@k12.nd.us 
North Border 100 Nicholas Amb 701 549-3751 nicholas.amb@k12.nd.us 
North Sargent 3 Mary Rotenberger 701-678-2492 mary.rotenberger@k12.nd.us 
North Star 10 Vicki Held 701-968-4416 vicki.held@k12.nd.us 
Northern Cass 97 Aleisha Lokken 701-874-2322 aleisha.Lokken@northerncassschool.com 
Northwood 129 Dennis Carpenter 701-587-5221 dennis.Carpenter@northwoodk12.com 
Oakes 41 Jamie Franks 701-742-3234 jamie.franks@k12.nd.us 
Oberon 16 Alyssa Cavanaugh 701-798-2231 alyssa.cavanaugh@k12.nd.us 
Page 80 Brad Callender 701-668-9600 brad.callender@k12.nd.us 
Park River Area 8 Kevin Skavhaug 701-284-7164 kevin.skavhaug@gmail.com 
Parshall 3 Dusty Olson 701-862-3129 shane.Sagert@parshallps.org 
Pingree-Buchanan 10 Carrie Wolsky 701-252-4653 carrie.Wolsky@k12.nd.us 
Powers Lake 27 Seth Wisthoff 701-464-5432 seth.wisthoff@k12.nd.us 
Richardton-Taylor 34 Sara Conlon 701-974-2111 sara.conlon@k12.nd.us 
Richland 44 Chris Potter 701-372-3713 christopher.potter@k12.nd.us 
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Rolette 29 Katie Crofutt 701-246-3595 katie.crofutt@k12.nd.us 
Roosevelt 18 Mary Erdahl 701-622-3261 mary.erdahl@k12.nd.us 
Rugby 5 Deb Goven 701-776-5757 deb.goven@k12.nd.us 
Sargent Central 6 Rachel Olson 701-724-3205 rachel.olson@k12.nd.us 
Sawyer 16 Thomas Warman 701-624-5167 thomas.warman@k12.nd.us 
Scranton 33 Carmen Erickson 701-275-8266 rcerickson@ndsupernet.com 
Selfridge 8 Corrine Ironshield 701-422-3353 corrine.ironshield@k12.nd.us 
Solen 3 Steve Folmer 701-445-3331 steve.Folmer@k12.nd.us 
South Heart 9 Bobbie Olson 701-677-5671 bobbie.olson@k12.nd.us 
South Prairie 70 Delwyn Groninger 701-722-3537 delwyn.groninger@k12.nd.us 
St John 3 Susan Cain 701-477-5651 susan.cain@k12.nd.us 
St Thomas 43 Kevin Beaudoin 701-257-6424 kevin.beaudoin@k12.nd.us 
Stanley 2 Eden Cuypers 701-628-2422 eden.Cuypers@k12.nd.us 
Starkweather 44 Jeff Ingerson 701-292-4381 jeff.ingerson@k12.nd.us 
Sterling 35 Tonya Bauer 701-387-4413 tonya.bauer@k12.nd.us 
Strasburg 15 Dayna Bartlette 701-336-2667 dayna.bartlette@k12.nd.us 
Surrey 41 Polly Sivertson 701-838-3282 polly.sivertson@k12.nd.us 
TGU 60 Cassie Bethke 701-537-5414 cassie.bethke@k12.nd.us 
Thompson 61 Tamara Anderson 701-599-2765 tamara.anderson@tps-k12.org 
Tioga 15 Brodie Odegaard 701-664-2333 brodie.odegaard@k12.nd.us 
Turtle Lake-Mercer 72 Steven Heyd 701-448-2365 steven.heyd@k12.nd.us 
Twin Buttes 37 Troy Walters 701-938-4396 troy.walters@K12.nd.us 
Underwood 8 Jordyn Singer 701-442-3201 jordyn.singer@underwoodschool.org 
United 7 Sue Kranz 701-839-7135 sue.kranz@k12.nd.us 
Valley City 2 Chad Lueck 701-845-0849 chad.lueck@k12.nd.us 
Valley-Edinburg 118 Sandra Hurtt 701-657-2163 sandra.hurtt@valley-edinburgk12.com 
Velva 1 Nancy Dockter 701-338-2022 nancy.dockter@k12.nd.us 
Wahpeton 37 Jessica Gilsrud 701-642-2604 jessica.gilsrud@k12.nd.us 
Warwick 29 Derrick Dauphinais 701-294-2561 derrick.Dauphinais@k12.nd.us 
Washburn 4 Deb Torkelson 701-462-3221 deb.torkelson@k12.nd.us 
West Fargo 6 Bridget Hins 701-499-3048 bhins@west-fargo.k12.nd.us 
Westhope 17 Annie Grann 701-245-6444 annie.grann@k12.nd.us 
Williston 1 Allison Stensland 701-572-6532 allison.stensland@willistonschools.org 
Wilton 1 MacY Wood 701-734-6331 macy.wood@k12.nd.us 
Wing 28 Mandie Ehlert 701-943-2319 mandie.Ehlert@k12.nd.us 
Wishek 19 Shawn Kuntz 701-452-2995 shawn.kuntz@k12.nd.us 
Wyndmere 42 Mikal Kern 701-439-2287 mikal.Kern@k12.nd.us 
Yellowstone 14 Melissa Elletson 701-844-5649 melissa.elletson@k12.nd.us 
Zeeland 4 Tracy Mittleider 701-423-5429 tracy.Mittleider@k12.nd.us 

 


